ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V S-7.72 98

44-~132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC
311 LYONS AVE
WILLIAMSPORT PA 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT

EVENT # 1 05/23/2009 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 2 05/23/2009 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 3 05/23/2009 DOUBLES 100
EVENT # 4 05/24/2009 SINGLES 200
EVENT # 5 05/24/2009 DOUBLES 100
EVENT # 6 05/25/2009 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 7 05/25/2009 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 8 05/25/2009 SINGLES 100



Page No. 1
PRELIMINARY DAY HANDICAP
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/23/2009
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
YARDAGE 18.0 TO 20.0
3 3 07 65690 VANDINE AMIANN O (94) 19.0 PA (1ADY
7 1 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 94 20.0 PA
3 2 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 88 18.5 PA S.VT
6 3 44 00580 FRITZGES REBECCA J 80 20.0 PA  L-VT
YARDAGE 21.0 TO 23.0
6 2 08 10717 OWENS SUSAN M [9-2] (92) 21.5 PA LADY
2 3 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 22-23 9 23.0 PA S.VT
7 5 07 63735 VANDINE JOHN C 22.0 PA
7 4 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 90 22.0 PA ST
2 5 04 12556 GARDNER WILLIAM M 23.0 PA
7 2 44 08721 CHECKET JOHN J 84 21.5 PA
7 3 04 10509 SCHOENER NORMAN C 84 22.5 NY
6 4 44 11287 DAUGHENBAUGH DON A 70 22.0 PA S.VT
YARDAGE 24.0 TO 25.0
1 5 79 03880 BITNER JAMES B 2t-27 (B9 25.0 PA
1 4 44 09322 CLEMMER JAY H JR 92 24.0 PA S.VT
2 4 92 05132 SHALLENBERGER ROGE 90 25.5 PA
1 3 44 46913 WEAVER DONALD JR 89 24.0 PA
4 1 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 88 25.0 PA
2 2 91 01675 SCHOONOVER BERT A 86 24.0 PA VET
2 1 93 03831 MELLNER ALAN 79 24.0 PA
4 3 86 04236 BRANCHICK DANIEL E 78 25.5 PA VET
YARDAGE 26.0 TO 27.0
4 2 44 14785 FITCH STEVEN R WINNER 27.0 PA VET
4 5 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 26-27 9T 27.0 PA
4 4 83 00264 MIERS GARY A 83 26.0 PA
1 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 81 27.0 PA VET

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 24



Page No. 1
PRELIMINARY DAY DOUBLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/23/2009

DOUBLES
ALIL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES CLASS

1 3 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III €I (5 PA  VET
2 3 44 46913 WEAVER DONALD JR L/ANER B PA
2 5 91 01675 SCHOONOVER BERT A oD B pa  (UED
1 5 07 63735 VANDINE JOHN C @7 B pA @B
1 2 44 14785 FITCH STEVEN R €I)) ® PA VET
2 1 44 15664 FRITZGES CHARLES J 85 B PA VET
2 4 44 00580 FRITZGES REBECCA J D B PA
1 1 44 09322 CLEMMER JAY H JR (89 @& pa  (5.VD
2 2 44 24790 KLOBE BUCK (36> €S PA
4 4 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 82 c PA S.VT
1 4 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 79 c PA  S.VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 11



Page No. 1
CLUR CHAMPIONSHIPS SINGIL.ES 2IND
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/24/2009
200 - SINGLES

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES SINGLES TOTAL  CLASS
MUER
8 4 37 07426 EDWARDS ROBERT~ 99 100 AA
11 3 98 03650 ROSS STEVEN L JR 99 100 199 AA
12 3 97 03540 LECHLEITMER JAMES 99 100 @D
11 2 87 02117 STONER JAMES W 100 o8 198 AR
14 5 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 100 98 198 AR
11 1 87 02118 OEHRLI NILES L 98 98 196 AR
19 4 85 05832 COOK LEROY C 97 97 194 AR
14 1 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 96 97 193 AA
12 4 02 10756 LECHLEITNER STEPHN 98 93 191 AA
19 3 44 30960 MITCHELL ROBERT 99 98 197D A_
6 3 93 02359 TARCZA ROBERT L 96 100 @96 @
10 3 44 30414 MIKULSKI FRANK 97 99 196 A_
18 4 44 39170 SHADEL WAYNE R 97 99 196 A_
3 4 84 05876 SHIRK THOMAS L 97 98 195 A
6 4 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 98 97 D) A_
11 5 99 02548 GODFREY GREG A 98 96 194 A_
12 2 97 00569 GINTHER LINDA S 96 98 A_
16 2 99 02682 BALDWIN HENRY CLAY 98 96 194 A_
6 5 79 03880 BITNER JAMES B 96 97 193 A_
11 4 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 97 96 193 A
8 1 85 00247 DAWES HENRY J 96 96 192 A_
12 5 96 03987 GINTHER EDWARD W 97 94 191 A
7 5 02 12998 BROWN PAUL D 91 99 190 A_
16 1 44 06582 BRODT ROBERT P 95 95 190 A_
16 4 84 00396 JOY DENNIS G 94 95 189 A
19 5 80 05547 TARBY WILLIAM J 95 94 189 A_
7 2 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 93 95 188 A
22 3 44 16660 GEISER PATRIC C 92 96 188 A
14 2 95 03687 BETTS WALTER E 95 89 184 A
19 1 07 62972 TOBIN MATTHEW S 97 99 B
2 1 91 04101 PRIOR W STEPHEN 97 98 195 B
15 1 44 46913 WEAVER DONALD JR 97 o8 as»
3 2 83 03278 WERTMAN RONALD E 98 96 194 B
8 5 89 04251 DUDASH ERNEST F 92 08 190 B
6 2 82 02531 ROBUCK DALE W 93 96 189 B
10 2 09 02058 CASTLE CECIL R 95 94 189 B
16 5 02 15835 BLATT RICHARD W 23 96 189 B
18 1 87 05210 CRONE ARTHUR D 98 o1 189 B
7 3 04 10509 SCHOENER NORMAN C 93 95 188 B
15 5 99 00066 HOLLENBACH RAY L 95 93 188 B
3 5 88 06602 PORCELLO JOSEPH 96 89 185 B
14 4 07 63735 VANDINE JOHN C 93 91 184 B
10 5 27 05530 PETER CULBERTSON 91 87 178 B
22 2 01 10086 GEISER MATTHEW C 85 92 177 B
3 1 92 04308 GUY JIM 93 97 90 C
10 4 92 04670 MAGUSCHAK GEORGE 95 95 Gy ©
12 1 04 14752 DEITZ CHARLES 94 96 190 C
7 1 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 93 90 183 c
16 3 84 06768 HARTMAN ROBIN L 95 88 183 C
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Page No. 2
CLUB CHANMPIONSHIPS SINGLES 2ND
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/24/2009
200 - SINGLES

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES SINGLES TOTAL  CLASS
6 1 80 06213 RANCK TERRY R 86 94 180 c  PA VET
22 1 98 01993 GEISER BRIAN W 85 92 177 ¢ MI
7 4 a4 08721 CHECKET JOHN J 83 91 174 c A
15 3 44 34655 POTOSKIE WALTER E 86 87 173 C PA VET
2 4 44 Q0046 BURKE SUSAN M 85 81 166 C PA LADY
15 2 85 04695 PRINTZ STUART H 98 99 @ e
14 3 07 65690 VANDINE AMIANN O 97 94 191 D PA LADY
2 3 89 05769 GRIFFITH DAVID C 95 94 189 D PA
18 2 97 03763 STROUP BARRY L 92 93 185 D PA VET
8 2 07 61067 MILLER COREY J 91 92 183 D PA JR
8 3 91 00085 DUDASH CAROL O 86 93 179 D PA L-SV
10 1 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 88 91 179 D PA S.VT
15 4 06 14830 HOLLENBACH ZACHARY 90 89 179 D PA S.JR
3 3 92 05127 GUY CYNTHIA A 64 73 137 D PA LADY

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 63



Page No. 1

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT -

CILLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS DOUBLES

SQUAD/POS ATA #

4 5 92
4 3 98
2 4 37
1 1 44
4 2 87
6 5 44
1 5 44
3 1 44
5 5 80
3 2 44
2 5 27
6 2 44
2 1 85
1 4 44
5 4 85
2 3 09
4 1 87
6 4 96
6 3 97
3 5 07
5 3 44
3 3 07
2 2 04
3 4 85
1 3 89
5 1 01
4 4 98
5 2 44
1 2 44

02552
03650
07426

46913
02117
28126
04185
33939
05547
39170

05530
06582
00247
24790
05832
02058
02118
03987
03540
63735

30960
62972
14752
04695
05769
11687
01022
48700

00046

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
NAME DOUBLES
MANETTA JOHN P II lwmer (98
ROSS STEVEN L JR 93>
EDWARDS ROBERT 90
WEAVER DONALD JR D)
STONER JAMES W 95
MANETTA JOHN P 91
BELCHER ROY H III
PEROZZI DUANE 88
TARBY WILLIAM J 87
SHADEL WAYNE R 86
PETER CULBERTSON (9
BRODT ROBERT P
DAWES HENRY J 89
KLOBE BUCK 87
COOK LEROY C 87
CASTLE CECIL R 86
OEHRLI NILES L 86
GINTHER EDWARD W 83
LECHLEITMER JAMES 82
VANDINE JOHN C 73
MITCHELL ROBERT 9:
TOBIN MATTHEW S (90
DEITZ CHARLES 89
PRINTZ STUART H 88
GRIFFITH DAVID C 85
PANICHI ROBERT 85
GILBAUGH ROBERT C 82
WOODLING MAX R 71

BURKE SUSAN M

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 29
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Page No. 1

BIG LOUTE HANDICAP 2ND. 100
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/25/2009
200 - HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP HANDICAP TOTAL
YARDAGE 18.0 TO 20.0
5 2 44 00580 FRITZGES REBECCA J 91 92 183 /////” PA L-VT
16 2 04 14752 DEITZ CHARLES 95 88 PA
10 3 80 06213 RANCK TERRY R 89 91 180 PA  VET
16 1 80 07540 MANETTA NANCI L 91 89 180 PA LADY
10 1 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 85 91 176 PA S.VT
10 4 83 05866 BOSACK FRANK B III 89 86 175 PA
16 3 07 65690 VANDINE AMIANN O 89 86 175 PA LADY
12 4 08 10718 OWENS JERRY T 88 86 174 PA
12 1 92 04308 GUY JIM 83 85 168 PA
5 3 91 00085 DUDASH CAROL O 86 80 166 PA L-SV
12 3 92 05127 GUY CYNTHIA A 63 62 125 PA LADY
_LmmnER YARDAGE 21.0 TO 23.0

2 5 06 11943 COSTELLO WILLIAM R 97 94 NY
6 3 88 06602 PORCELLO JOSEPH 93 96 PA
4 5 89 04251 DUDASH ERNEST F 91 95 ra Q. VD
8 5 04 12556 GARDNER WILLIAM M 94 91 pAa CVET)
5 1 99 01118 ROMANIA LILLIAN I 91 93 pA (LADY
13 3 08 11048 COPE SHELDON R 91 93 184 PA
4 3 44 24790 KLOBE BUCK 90 93 183 PA  VET
8 3 80 00226 BANKERT ROBERT W 93 90 183 PA S.VT
2 1 85 00247 DAWES HENRY J 96 85 181 NY
4 2 85 04695 PRINTZ STUART H 93 88 181 PA
2 3 04 10509 SCHOENER NORMAN C 92 87 179 NY
12 5 87 00759 GOODMAN MIKE 89 90 179 PA
4 1 95 03933 AUSTIN TOM E 86 92 178 PA  VET
5 5 07 60300 KOSCELNAK FRANCIS 87 90 177 PA
4 4 95 04154 MCCAUL ROBERT J 89 87 176 PA VET
18 1 07 62972 TOBIN MATTHEW S 88 88 aze A (OB
18 4 07 63735 VANDINE JOHN C 88 88 176 PA  JR
13 2 89 05769 GRIFFITH DAVID C 89 86 175 PA
17 5 44 30414 MIKULSKI FRANK 91 83 174 PA S.VT
2 4 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 83 90 173 PA S.VT
17 4 05 14129 NAGLE CALVIN A 87 84 171 PA
2 2 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 85 83 168 PA S.VT
6 4 02 11136 RODKEY TODD A 82 86 168 PA
13 4 83 00172 PATTERSON IRENE B 87 81 168 PA LADY
8 4 06 14831 FRYMOYER JEFF J 80 86 166 PA
17 3 01 10086 GEISER MATTHEW C 85 81 166 PA
17 2 97 03763 STROUP BARRY L 88 77 165 PA  VET
12 2 08 10717 OWENS SUSAN M 84 79 163 PA LADY
5 4 91 05833 STRAUB WILLIAM L 79 82 161 PA
13 1 83 04368 ZEDACK PAUL D 74 87 161 PA S.VT
13 5 44 00046 BURKE SUSAN M 76 75 151 PA LADY
YARDAGE 24.0 TO 25.0
15 5 80 06589 MILLS RICHARD 96 90 Gsp———~ PA
7 3 09 02058 CASTLE CECIL R 89 93 182 PA
7 1 44 33826 PATTERSON WELLINGT 92 89 181 PA  VET
8 1 44 46913 WEAVER DONALD JR 92 89 181 PA
6 1 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 88 92 180 PA



Page No. 1
BIG IL.OUIE HANDICAP 2ND. 100
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/25/2009
200 - HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP HANDICAP TOTAL
YARDAGE 18.0 TO 20.0
5 2 44 00580 FRITZGES REBECCA J 91 92 183 _—7 PA L-VT
16 2 04 14752 DEITZ CHARLES 95 88 aaEd> PA
10 3 80 06213 RANCK TERRY R 89 91 180 PA  VET
16 1 80 07540 MANETTA NANCI L 91 89 180 PA LADY
10 1 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 85 91 176 PA S.VT
10 4 83 05866 BOSACK FRANK B III 89 86 175 PA
16 3 07 65690 VANDINE AMIANN O 89 86 175 PA LADY
12 4 08 10718 OWENS JERRY T 88 86 174 PA
12 1 92 04308 GUY JIM 83 85 168 PA
5 3 91 00085 DUDASH CAROL O 86 80 166 PA L-SV
12 3 92 05127 GUY CYNTHIA A 63 62 125 PA LADY
_LawneR YARDAGE 21.0 TO 23.0
2 5 06 11943 COSTELLO WILLIAM R 97 94 NY
6 3 88 06602 PORCELLO JOSEPH 93 96 PA
4 5 89 04251 DUDASH ERNEST F 91 95 pa (G VD
8 5 04 12556 GARDNER WILLIAM M 94 91 pA  (VET
5 1 99 01118 ROMANIA LILLIAN I 91 93 PA (LADY
13 3 08 11048 COPE SHELDON R 91 93 184 PA
4 3 44 24790 KLOBE BUCK 90 93 183 PA  VET
8 3 80 00226 BANKERT ROBERT W 93 90 183 PA S.VT
2 1 85 00247 DAWES HENRY J 96 85 181 NY
4 2 85 04695 PRINTZ STUART H 93 88 181 PA
2 3 04 10509 SCHOENER NORMAN C 92 87 179 NY
12 5 87 00759 GOODMAN MIKE 89 90 179 PA
4 1 95 03933 AUSTIN TOM E 86 92 178 PA  VET
5 5 07 60300 KOSCELNAK FRANCIS 87 90 177 PA
4 4 95 04154 MCCAUL ROBERT J 89 87 176 PA  VET
18 1 07 62972 TOBIN MATTHEW S 88 88 dze A (OB
18 4 07 63735 VANDINE JOHN C 88 88 176 PA  JR
13 2 89 05769 GRIFFITH DAVID C 89 86 175 PA
17 5 44 30414 MIKULSKI FRANK 91 83 174 PA S.VT
2 4 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 83 90 173 PA S.VT
17 4 05 14129 NAGLE CALVIN A 87 84 171 PA
2 2 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 85 83 168 PA S.VT
6 4 02 11136 RODKEY TODD A 82 86 168 PA
13 4 83 00172 PATTERSON IRENE B 87 81 168 PA LADY
8 4 06 14831 FRYMOYER JEFF J 80 86 166 PA
17 3 01 10086 GEISER MATTHEW C 85 81 166 PA
17 2 97 03763 STROUP BARRY L 88 77 165 PA  VET
12 2 08 10717 OWENS SUSAN M 84 79 163 PA LADY
5 4 91 05833 STRAUB WILLIAM L 79 82 161 PA
13 1 83 04368 ZEDACK PAUL D 74 87 161 PA S.VT
13 5 44 00046 BURKE SUSAN M 76 75 151 PA LADY
YARDAGE 24.0 TO 25.0
15 5 80 06589 MILLS RICHARD 96 90 Gse—— A
7 3 09 02058 CASTLE CECIL R 89 93 182 PA
7 1 44 33826 PATTERSON WELLINGT 92 89 181 PA  VET
8 1 44 46913 WEAVER DONALD JR 92 89 181 PA
6 1 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 88 92 180 PA



Page No. 2
BTG LOUIE HANDICAP 2ND. 100
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/25/2009
200 - HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP HANDICAP TOTAL
S 1 92 02090 JACOBS ARTHUR F 88 91 179 NJ
3 3 84 02402 FRANTZ HARVEY E 86 92 178 PA
7 4 92 05132 SHALLENBERGER ROGE 83 95 178 PA
9 4 44 06582 BRODT ROBERT P 90 88 178 PA S.VT
7 5 96 00256 COLLINS MIKE 89 86 175 PA S.VT
8 2 99 02548 GODFREY GREG A 91 82 173 NY
14 5 44 28126 MANETTA JOHN P 89 82 171 PA
6 5 91 01675 SCHOONOVER BERT A 85 82 167 PA VET
6 2 02 15835 BLATT RICHARD W 85 81 166 PA
9 2 06 11682 JACOBS SCOTT J 84 82 166 NJ
3 4 00 00202 NEIDIG MICHAEL A 86 79 165 PA
3 2 00 00201 KRAMER THOMAS G 86 75 ie61l PA
YARDAGE_26.0 TO 27.0
11 1 37 07426 EDWARDS ROBERT 93 95 188 — NY
11 4 89 06879 STAHL RAYMOND E 90 96 186 PA
11 2 85 05839 HERB ROGER L 90 93 183 PA
14 4 92 02552 MANETTA JOHN P II 90 92 182 PA
14 2 87 02117 STONER JAMES W 91 89 180 PA
14 3 98 03650 ROSS STEVEN L JR 93 87 180 PA
3 5 98 04709 TEMPLE SAMUEL L SR 87 91 178 PA S.VT
11 5 96 04484 KOONS JAMES A JR 85 93 178 PA
15 4 27 05530 PETER CULBERTSON 86 91 177 PA S.VT
11 3 02 12998 BROWN PAUL D 88 87 175 NY
14 1 87 02118 OEHRLI NILES L 88 79 167 PA
7 2 83 03278 WERTMAN RONALD E 86 80 166 PA VET
15 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 73 86 159 PA VET
3 1 44 10177 COVER JIM 80 78 158 PA
15 2 98 04229 ROMANIA DOMINIC S 79 79 158 PA
15 3 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 77 81 158 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 75



Page No. 1
BRIG LOUIE SINGLES

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/25/2009
SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES  CLASS

2 3 87 02118 OEHRLI NILES L @ PA

2 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H IIT 98 A_ PA VET
2 5 04 12556 GARDNER WILLIAM M G A_ pA QED
3 4 92 05132 SHALLENBERGER ROGE €15 @) PA

2 2 91 01675 SCHOONOVER BERT A 97 A_ PA VET
3 1 92 02090 JACOBS ARTHUR F 97 A_ NJ

4 3 00 00201 KRAMER THOMAS G 94 A_ PA

1 1 06 11943 COSTELLO WILLIAM R 93 A_ NY

3 2 06 11682 JACOBS SCOTT J 92 A_ NJ

4 5 00 00202 NEIDIG MICHAEL A 89 A_ PA

2 4 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 87 A_ PA S.VT
4 4 44 10177 COVER JIM 86 A_ PA

3 5 87 00759 GOODMAN MIKE wimmer (99 B PA

1 3 84 02402 FRANTZ HARVEY E (6D @ PA

1 5 98 04709 TEMPLE SAMUEL L SR €B)) B A (S5.VD
4 1 01 10086 GEISER MATTHEW C 93 B PA

3 3 06 14831 FRYMOYER JEFF J 90 B PA

1 4 83 05866 BOSACK FRANK B III G @ PA

4 2 97 03763 STROUP BARRY L 81 D PA VET

2 08 15385 KILGUS JULIE (7® D PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 20



Page No.

1

HIGH OVER ALL REPORT
ALL SHOOTERS

SHOOT DATE EVE NCLUDED FROM THI H

05/23/2009 SINGLES HANDICAP DOUBLES

05/24/2009 SINGLES SINGLES DOUBLES

05/25/2009 HANDICAP HANDICAP SINGLES

ATA # NAME TOTAL SCORE

44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 810 PA
98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 805 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 2

VET
s.vT



